3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

Ethereum

LiquidEther

PeiPei in a memes
world

Echo

UNI

# Date & time

1 2024-06-06
08:28:09

2 2024-06-06
08:28:09

BASE

Ox8659bb03e4d85cab80c4Th9f39beec369e713e09

Balance

o o

.00 USD

1 r.com

0.00000000 PEIPEIEW

.000000393384030216 ETH&

0.000000000000000000 ECHO

=

Transaction Id

0x1b24235d88073beba4dd

,200.0000000000 T

eOfaaecdbbee9fae80dca7f

8800633861bb87¢c35d087c

0x1b24235d88073beba4dl

efaaecdbbee9fae80dca7f

8800633861bh87c35d087¢c

Amount

- 170.32608563599416 v
1294 ECHO

- 1.7204655114746885 v
14 ECHO

1/2


https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/base/address/0x8659bb03e4d85ca680c4fb9f39beec369e713e09
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x1b24235d88073beba4d0e0aaecd6bee9fae80dca7f8800633861bb87c35d087c
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x1b24235d88073beba4d0e0aaecd6bee9fae80dca7f8800633861bb87c35d087c
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x1b24235d88073beba4d0e0aaecd6bee9fae80dca7f8800633861bb87c35d087c
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x1b24235d88073beba4d0e0aaecd6bee9fae80dca7f8800633861bb87c35d087c
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x1b24235d88073beba4d0e0aaecd6bee9fae80dca7f8800633861bb87c35d087c
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x1b24235d88073beba4d0e0aaecd6bee9fae80dca7f8800633861bb87c35d087c

Date & time

2024-06-06
04:40:09

2024-06-05
23:48:29

2024-06-05
22:10:01

2024-06-05
22:10:01

Transaction Id

Ox7ff1e92d5b2a417f0777

1baBch92cf46871ddd6cfO

6958¢c27430d3056hea9f6f

0xc627600décadd275290a

b510a381f60laaB4c3dddc

af7567839b55h044c1b9df

0x8a3d8ee?23ff997839d0a

€2484a08808d952h2a2574

7f7a2e2debflc9f01fe7a3

Ox52as5fff9%9aa73bab035d

f7061ac308e54265432aee

66087a242a7eel94b%ceff

Amount

+1,200.0000000000 T

+ 80,123,640.9724123
3 PEIPEIEW

+ 172.04655114746884
6921 ECHO

+ 1 r.com

2/2


https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x7ff1e92d5b2a417f07771ba0cb92cf46871ddd6cf06958c27430d3056bea9f6f
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x7ff1e92d5b2a417f07771ba0cb92cf46871ddd6cf06958c27430d3056bea9f6f
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x7ff1e92d5b2a417f07771ba0cb92cf46871ddd6cf06958c27430d3056bea9f6f
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xc627600d6cadd275290ab510a381f601aa04c3dddcaf7567839b55b044c1b9df
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xc627600d6cadd275290ab510a381f601aa04c3dddcaf7567839b55b044c1b9df
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xc627600d6cadd275290ab510a381f601aa04c3dddcaf7567839b55b044c1b9df
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x8a3d8ee93ff997839d0ae2484a08808d952b2a25747f7a2e2debf1c9f01fe7a3
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x8a3d8ee93ff997839d0ae2484a08808d952b2a25747f7a2e2debf1c9f01fe7a3
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x8a3d8ee93ff997839d0ae2484a08808d952b2a25747f7a2e2debf1c9f01fe7a3
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x52a5fff99aa73ba0035df7061ac308e54265432aee66087a242a7ee194b9ceff
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x52a5fff99aa73ba0035df7061ac308e54265432aee66087a242a7ee194b9ceff
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x52a5fff99aa73ba0035df7061ac308e54265432aee66087a242a7ee194b9ceff

